
 
 

 

 

Hope Valley College – School Bus Timetables from 22 April 2025 

 

First South Yorkshire  

Service 272A (AKA 772)    First (0114 2793040)   
Hathersage, Millstone Inn 08:24 

 
  

Hathersage, George Hotel 08:27     

Hope, Car Park 08:37     

Hope Valley College 08:38 Returns from School at 15:40 

 

Service 272C (AKA 772)   First (0114 2793040)   

Bamford Station (Bus  
Turnaround) 08:25     

Bradwell, Memorial Hall 08:32     

Hope Valley College 08:41 Returns from School at 15:40 

 

Service 272B (public service 
bus)   First (0114 2793040)   

Sheffield, Intc 07:46     

Hunters Bar 07:59     

Ecclesall, Knowle Lane 08:05     

Fox House Inn 08:18     

Hathersage, George Hotel 08:27    

Bamford Station 08:31     

Bradwell, Memorial Hall 08:39     

Hope Valley College 08:48 Returns from School at 15:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Andrews of Tideswell - New from 27 March 2025  

Service 257    Andrews of Tideswell (01298 871222)   

Baslow, opp Hulleys garage 08:05   

Calver, Bridge Inn 08:09     

Stoney Middleton 08:12     

Eyam, Hawkhill Road 08:19     

Foolow, Bulls Head 08:23     

Bradwell Memorial Hall 08:33     

Hope Valley College  08:40 Returns from school at 15:45 

 

Service 257    Andrews of Tideswell (01298 871222)   

Sheffield Interchange (D3) 08:00     

Sheffield Broomhill  08:10   

Crosspool, Church 08:20     

Ashopton, Ladybower Inn 08:33    

Yorkshire Bridge   08:36     

Bamford Station 08:41     

Hope Valley College 08:45  Returns from School at 15:40 

 

Service 275   Andrews of Tideswell (01298 871222)   
Yorkshire Bridge Inn 08:24    
Bamford Derwent Hotel 08:26     

Bamford Station 08:29     

Hope Valley College 08:39  Returns from School at  15:40 

 

Service 276 – New 
September 24   Andrews of Tideswell (01298 871222)   

Litton, Primary School 08:15   

Tideswell, Buxton Road 08:20     

Tideswell, Fountain Square 08:22     

Tideswell, Whitecross Road 08:24     

Anchor Inn 08:26     

Hope Valley College 08:40 Returns from School at 15:40 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

TM Private Hire  

TM Private Hire 1 – New Route 
September 24    01298 812148   

Hayfield Bus Station  07:40    

Buxworth  07:50   

Chinley Shop 07:55   

Chapel en le Frith – The Packhorse  08:05   

Barmoor Clough 08:10   

Peak Forest  08:15   

Hope Valley College  08:40 Returns from School at 15:38 

 

Bentleys Coaches – new from 22 April 2025  

Service 048   
Bentley Coaches (01298 
74605)   

Grindleford, Maynard Arms 08:10   

Grindleford, Post Office 08:15     

Calver Sough 08:20     

Foolow 08:27     

Great Hucklow 08:32     

Hope Valley College 08:45 Returns from School at 15:40 
Route: Grindleford B6521, Stoke B6001, Calver A625, Stoney Middleton A623,  
Foolow, Great Hucklow Village, B6049 to Bradwell then to Hope Valley College. 

 
 

 

Service 200    Bentley Coaches (01298 74605)   

Upper Booth 08:19   

Barber Booth 08:22     

Edale, Nags Head 
(Grindsbrook) 08:28    

Edale Station 08:30     

Nether Booth 08:35     

Hope Valley College 08:48 Returns from School at 16:09 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

School Organised Bus – contact school in the first instance for more 

information. 

Buxton    Andrews of Tideswell    
Harpur Hill – Parks Inn and Trent 
Avenue  08:00   

Buxton Market Place 08:05   

Fairfield St Peters Church 08:10   

Peakdale Club 08:15   

Doveholes, Brick Row Bus Stop 08:20   

Barmoor Clough  08:25   

Peak Forest  08:30   

Hope Valley College  08:50 Returns from School at 15:40 

 


